

Versicherungsvertragsgesetz

Handkommentar German

Edition

Principles of European Insurance Contract Law: A Model Optional Instrument
Kommentar zum Versicherungsvertragsgesetz und zu den Allgemeinen Versicherungsbedingungen unter Einschluss des Versicherungsvermittlerrechtes
Causation in European Tort Law
Community Law
Optional Choice of Court Agreements in Private International Law
Annual Legal Bibliography
Neue Bücher und Aufsätze in der Bibliothek
Exclusions of Risk and Duties Imposed on the Insured
National Union Catalog
Transparency in Insurance Contract Law
2010
Kommentar zum Versicherungsvertragsgesetz und zu den allgemeinen Versicherungsbedingungen unter Einschluss des Versicherungsvermittlerrechtes
Information Obligations and Disinformation of Consumers
General Catalogue of Printed Books
The Edinburgh law review
The Library of Congress Author Catalog
The National Union Catalogs, 1963-
The National Union Catalog, Pre-1956 Imprints
Handbook of Product Liability / Recall / Insurance in Germany
Basic literature on law, Federal Republic of Germany
Kommentar zum Versicherungsvertragsgesetz
Transnational impacts on law: perspectives from South Africa and Germany
Distribution of Insurance-Based Investment Products
Kommentar zum Versicherungsvertragsgesetz und zu den allgemeinen Versicherungsbedingungen unter Einschluss des

Read Free **Versicherungsvertragsgesetz** Handkommentar German Edition

Versicherungsvermittlerrecht
Subject guide to German books in print
Deutsche Nationalbibliographie und Bibliographie der im Ausland erschienenen deutschsprachigen Veröffentlichungen
Kommentar zum Versicherungsvertragsgesetz
The International Who's who
International Real Estate Handbook
The Journal of International Maritime Law
Charles Szladits' Guide to Foreign Legal Materials
Compulsory Liability Insurance from a European Perspective
General Catalogue of Printed Books
Kommentar zum Versicherungsvertragsgesetz
Rome Regulations
InsurTech: A Legal and Regulatory View
German books in print
Bibliographic Guide to Law
Kommentar zum Versicherungsvertragsgesetz

Principles of European Insurance Contract Law: A Model Optional Instrument

Kommentar zum Versicherungsvertragsgesetz und zu den Allgemeinen Versicherungsbedingungen unter Einschluss des Versicherungsvermittlerrechtes

Dieses Werk enthält die Forschungsergebnisse zu transnationalen, rechtlichen Fragestellungen aus südafrikanischer und deutscher Perspektive, die in Zusammenarbeit der Universität Augsburg mit der Universität Johannesburg im letzten Jahrzehnt

Read Free **Versicherungsvertragsgesetz** Handkommentar German Edition

entstanden sind. Aktuelle Themen werden von Wissenschaftlern aus Südafrika eingeführt und anschließend von deutschen Kollegen reflektiert. Dies führt zu einem besseren Verständnis ungeklärter Rechtsfragen beider Rechtssysteme.

Causation in European Tort Law

Community Law



Optional Choice of Court Agreements in Private International Law

Annual Legal Bibliography

The law applicable to contractual and non-contractual obligations in cross-border civil and commercial matters in the European Union (EU) is the remit of the so-called Rome I and II Regulations that entered into force in 2009, supplemented by the Rome III Regulation of 2012 dealing specifically with divorce and legal separation. This article-by-article commentary - now updated to its third edition - has become a cornerstone resource in handling European cases involving conflict of laws. The occasion for publishing a third edition is that several landmark judgments on the conflict of laws have been recently

Read Free *Versicherungsvertragsgesetz* Handkommentar German Edition

rendered both by the Court of Justice of the EU and by domestic courts. Moreover, with Brexit, one of the largest European states will enter into a new form of relationship with the EU, which will specifically impact the conflict of laws. The effects of these major developments are reflected throughout the new edition's extensively revised article-by-article commentary. The commentary, authored by leading scholars of conflict of laws and drawing on a wide spectrum of case law and scholarship, highlights, among much else, such long-term implications of the Rome Regulations as the following: principles of interpretation; limiting the effects of forum shopping; limiting the trade-restricting effects of the fragmentation of national private laws; ensuring the free movement of persons; enhancement of legal certainty and predictability; and potential solutions for an agreement-based Brexit. It provides black letter law as represented by the jurisprudence of the Court of Justice of the EU and the Member State courts, as well as the latest academic opinion. In the current era of globalization, where communication, transaction, and migration across borders have transformed from exceptional to omnipresent phenomena, the pressing question is no longer if the state has to grant access to justice in international situations but how that right can be implemented effectively. To this end, renowned conflict of laws scholars analyse every provision of the Regulations in a systematic and thorough manner, making them accessible to a broad international legal audience. The result is an indispensable companion for academics, judges, lawyers, and legal professionals in their day-to-day work.

Neue Bücher und Aufsätze in der Bibliothek

Exclusions of Risk and Duties Imposed on the Insured

Statutory obligations to take out liability insurance are, in practice, the most important means to ensure compensability of damage arising from dangerous activities. However, in contrast to the significant practical impact, academic research on the topic has not been extensive so far. This study, therefore, undertakes a comprehensive survey of compulsory liability insurance from nine national perspectives (Austria, Belgium, the Czech Republic, Finland, Germany, Hungary, Italy, Switzerland, and the United Kingdom) and takes constitutional and European law (four freedoms, European Convention on Human Rights) as well as the Principles of European Insurance Contract Law (PEICL) into account. It also contains an extensive economic analysis of compulsory liability insurance and discusses aspects of insurability. A Comparative Report, Conclusions and an Annex containing a compilation of rules on compulsory liability insurance in the nine national legal systems complete the study. It considers in particular: the aims of provisions stating an obligation to take out liability insurance the mandatory content of insurance cover the protection mechanisms linked to compulsory liability insurance the control mechanisms and the sanctions imposed structural deficiencies of existing compulsory liability insurance

systems

National Union Catalog

Transparency in Insurance Contract Law

Product liability and product recalls in particular can pose a threat to the very existence of a company. In order to handle product liability risks a company doing business under the influence of

2010

Kommentar zum Versicherungsvertragsgesetz und zu den allgemeinen Versicherungsbedingungen unter Einschluss des Versicherungsvermittlerrechtes

Information Obligations and Disinformation of Consumers

This Volume of the AIDA Europe Research Series on Insurance Law and Regulation explores the key trends in InsurTech and the potential legal and regulatory issues that accompany them. There is a proliferation of ideas and concepts within InsurTech that will fundamentally change the market in the next few years. These innovations have the potential to change

Read Free *Versicherungsvertragsgesetz* Handkommentar German Edition

the way the insurance industry works and alter the relationships between customers and insurers, resulting in insurance products that are more closely aligned to individual preferences and priced more appropriately to the risk. Increasing use of technology in the insurance sector is having both a disruptive and transformative impact on areas including product development, distribution, modelling, underwriting and claims and administration practice. The result is a new industry, known as InsurTech. But while the insurance market looks to technology for greater efficiency, regulators are beginning to raise concerns about managing potential risks. The first part of the book examines technological innovations relevant for insurance, such as FinTech, InsurTech, Sharing Economy, and the Internet of Things. The second part then gathers contributions on insurance contract law in a digitalized world, while the third part focuses on cyber insurance and robots. Last but not least, the fourth part of the book discusses legal and ethical questions regarding autonomous vehicles and transportation, including the shipping industry, as well as their impact on the insurance sector and civil liability. Written by legal scholars and practitioners, the book offers international, comparative and European perspectives. The Chapters "FinTech, InsurTech and the Regulators" by Viktoria Chatzara, "Smart Contracts in Insurance. A Law and Futurology Perspective" by Angelo Borselli and "Room for Compulsory Product Liability Insurance in the European Union for Smart Robots?" by Aysegul Bugra are available open access under a CC BY 4.0 license at link.springer.com.

General Catalogue of Printed Books

The Edinburgh law review

The Library of Congress Author Catalog

Includes entries for maps and atlases.

The National Union Catalogs, 1963-

The National Union Catalog, Pre-1956 Imprints

Handbook of Product Liability / Recall / Insurance in Germany

This book focuses on recent developments in consumer law, specifically addressing mandatory disclosures and the topical problem of information overload. It provides a comparative analysis based on national reports from countries with common law and civil law traditions in Asia, America and Europe, and presents the reports in the form of chapters that have been drafted on the basis of a questionnaire, and which use the same structure as the questionnaire to allow them to be easily compared. The book starts with an analysis of the basic assumptions underlying the current consumer protection models and

Read Free *Versicherungsvertragsgesetz* Handkommentar German Edition

examines whether and how consumer models adapt to the new market conditions. The second part addresses the information obligations themselves, first highlighting the differences in the reported countries before narrowing the analysis down to countries with a general pre-contractual information duty, particularly the transparency requirements that often come with such a duty. The next part examines recent developments in the law on food labelling, commercial practices and unfair contract terms in order to identify whether similar traits can be found in European and non-European jurisdictions. The fourth part of the book focuses on specific information obligations in the financial services and e-commerce sectors, discussing the fact that legislators are experimenting with different forms of summary disclosures in these sectors. The final part provides a critical appraisal of the recent developments in consumer information obligations, addressing the question of whether the multiple criticisms from behavioural sciences necessitate abandonment or refinement of current consumer information models in favour of new, more adequate forms of consumer protection, and providing suggestions.

Basic literature on law, Federal Republic of Germany

Kommentar zum Versicherungsvertragsgesetz

This book presents a comprehensive reference for

Read Free *Versicherungsvertragsgesetz* Handkommentar German Edition

real estate investors everywhere. Covering the unique real-estate situations in seventeen key countries, including the United States and Europe, it offers a unique international overview of the real estate market.

Transnational impacts on law: perspectives from South Africa and Germany

The book addresses a topic at the intersection of two heavily regulated sectors: insurance and investment services. Until recently, scholars and professionals have approached insurance and investment services as two separate categories in the financial services sector, and as being governed by separate regulatory frameworks. In practice, however, the boundaries were and are blurred, a reality that regulators have begun to recognize and address in their more recent regulatory texts. The first part of the book approaches the new standards applicable to investment products based on insurance: insurance-based investment products (IBIPs). These rules are harmonized across the EU. The rationale behind this new definition is provided, together with a description of these products' limitations. The analysis addresses the new rules and explores the legal regime and relevant standards applicable to IBIPs. The organizational rules concerning the design and distribution of IBIPs are also examined, and the book highlights e.g. how these rules are inspired by the principles of conduct. In closing, the ADR systems are analysed, in order to ascertain whether or not they can offer an effective

Read Free *Versicherungsvertragsgesetz* Handkommentar German Edition

tool for settling disputes over these products. In turn, the second part focuses on the liability for distribution of IBIPs, which ranks as one of the most conspicuous and relatively new legal phenomena, but at the same time, represents an exceptionally important field of civil liability in today's world. Liability is still regulated at the national level. Thus, the four largest life insurance markets in the EU are considered, along with the largest emerging market for life insurance. The chapters on national laws also consider whether, and if so, how the new harmonized rules on IBIPs are being combined with those already in force in the jurisdictions considered. The goal is to determine whether the new rules are likely to change the doctrine and case law approach to these products, or whether the European legislators' choices have no real impact on the protection of clients.

Distribution of Insurance-Based Investment Products

Following the publication of the Principles of European Insurance Contract Law (PEICL) in 2009, there has been significant political and academic discussion on their possible use as an optional instrument. Experts' views on this topic were exchanged at a conference held in Vienna in January 2010. The distinguished speakers represented European politics, legal science, insurance industry, insurance intermediaries and consumers. These independent experts, who were not involved in drafting the PEICL, presented their critical, unbiased opinions on the project. This volume presents the proceedings of the Vienna conference. It

Read Free *Versicherungsvertragsgesetz* Handkommentar German Edition

also includes a postscript in commemoration of the late Professor Dr. Fritz Reichert-Facilides, whose visionary ideas led to the creation of the Project Group "Restatement of European Insurance Contract Law" and to the drafting of the PEICL.

Kommentar zum Versicherungsvertragsgesetz und zu den allgemeinen Versicherungsbedingungen unter Einschluss des Versicherungsvermittlerrechtes

Subject guide to German books in print

Deutsche Nationalbibliographie und Bibliographie der im Ausland erschienenen deutschsprachigen Veröffentlichungen

Kommentar zum Versicherungsvertragsgesetz

Reviews are an important aspect of scholarly discussion because they help filter out which works are relevant in the yearly flood of publications and are thus influential in determining how a work is received. The IBR, published again since 1971 as an interdisciplinary, international bibliography of reviews, it is a unique source of bibliographical information.

Read Free *Versicherungsvertragsgesetz* Handkommentar German Edition

The database contains entries on over 1.2 million book reviews of literature dealing primarily with the humanities and social sciences published in 6,820, mainly European scholarly journals. Reviews of more than 560,000 scholarly works are listed. The database increases every year by 60,000 entries. Every entry contains the following information: On the work reviewed: author, title On the review: reviewer, periodical (year, edition, page, ISSN), language, subject area (in German, English, Italian) Publisher, address of journal

The International Who's who

International Real Estate Handbook

This Volume of the AIDA Europe Research Series on Insurance Law and Regulation focuses on transparency as the guiding principle of modern insurance law. It consists of chapters written by leaders in the respective field, who address transparency in a range of civil and common law jurisdictions, along with overview chapters. Each chapter reviews the transparency principles applicable in the jurisdiction discussed. Whether expressly or impliedly, all jurisdictions recognize a duty on the part of the insured to make a fair presentation of the risk when submitting a proposal for cover to the insurers, although there is little consensus on the scope of that duty. Disputed matters in this regard include: whether it is satisfied by honest answers to express questions, or whether

Read Free *Versicherungsvertragsgesetz* Handkommentar German Edition

there is a spontaneous duty of disclosure; whether facts relating to the insured's character, as opposed to the nature of the risk itself, are to be presented to the insurers; the role of insurance intermediaries in the placement process; and the remedy for breach of duty. Transparency is, however, a much wider concept. Potential policyholders are in principle entitled to be made aware of the key terms of coverage and to be warned of hidden traps (such as conditions precedent, average clauses and excess provisions), but there are a range of different approaches. Some jurisdictions have adopted a "soft law" approach, using codes of practice for pre-contract disclosure, while other jurisdictions employ the rather nebulous duty of (utmost) good faith. Leaving aside placement, transparency is also demanded after the policy has been incepted. The insured is required to be transparent during the claims process. There is less consistency in national legislation regarding the implementation of transparency by insurers in the context of handling claims.

The Journal of International Maritime Law

Charles Szladits' Guide to Foreign Legal Materials

Compulsory Liability Insurance from a European Perspective

General Catalogue of Printed Books

Kommentar zum Versicherungsvertragsgesetz

Rome Regulations

InsurTech: A Legal and Regulatory View

This book highlights the importance of optional choice of court agreements, and the need for future research and legal development in this area. The law relating to choice of court agreements has developed significantly in recent years, reflecting their increased use in practice. However, most recent legal developments concern exclusive choice of court agreements. In comparison, optional choice of court agreements, also called permissive forum selection clauses and non-exclusive jurisdiction clauses, have attracted little attention from lawmakers or commentators. This collection is comprised of 19 National Reports, providing a critical analysis of the legal treatment of optional choice of court agreements, including asymmetric choice of court agreements, under national laws as well as under multilateral instruments. It also includes a General Report offering an overview of this area of the law and a synthesis of the findings of the national

Read Free *Versicherungsvertragsgesetz* Handkommentar German Edition

reporters. The contributions to this collection show that the legal treatment of optional choice of courts differs between legal systems. In some countries, the law on the effect of optional choice of court agreements is at an early stage in its development, whereas in others the law is relatively advanced. Irrespective of this, the national reporters identify unresolved issues with the effect of optional choice of court agreements, where the law is unclear or the cases are conflicting, demonstrating that this topic warrants greater attention. This book is of interest to judges, legislators, lawyers, academics and students who are concerned with private international law and international civil procedure.

German books in print

This book takes an original and comparative approach to issues of causation in tort law across many European legal systems.

Bibliographic Guide to Law

Kommentar zum Versicherungsvertragsgesetz

Read Free Versicherungsvertragsgesetz Handkommentar German Edition

[ROMANCE](#) [ACTION & ADVENTURE](#) [MYSTERY &
THRILLER](#) [BIOGRAPHIES & HISTORY](#) [CHILDREN'S
YOUNG ADULT](#) [FANTASY](#) [HISTORICAL FICTION](#)
[HORROR](#) [LITERARY FICTION](#) [NON-FICTION](#) [SCIENCE
FICTION](#)